Minnesota Aviation Maintenance Technician Conference March 26-27, 2024

Name (First)	(MI)	(Last)	
Work Address			
City		State	Zip Code
Work Phone Number	Birth Date (MN	1/DD/YYYY)	
Work Email			
Company/Organization			
Job Title			

Any dietary restrictions and/or food allergies?

The information on this form is private data, used to identify and locate you. Name, address, birth date (for CEU and transcript purposes only) and payment method are mandatory.

Please register me for the following: Checks Payable to St. Cloud State University

\$160.00 Registration Fee, received after March 12, 2024 including on-site registration

Registration deadline: March 12, 2024

Cancellation Policy: Fees will be refunded minus a \$25 service fee only if request to cancel is received via email (register@scsutraining.com) by March 12, 2024. No refunds after March 12, 2024.

Certificates Held:	Airframe & Powerplant Mechanic (A&P)	Repairman
(check all that		
apply)	Inspection Authorization (IA)	Pilot

Payment Information: Checks Payable to St. Cloud State University

Check or Money Order in the amount of: \$

Please bill my employer, reference Purchase Order Number:

